

24

EXECUTION CIVIL302/24

Raj Singh Decd Thr LRs And Ors Vs. Union Of India And Ors

14.11.2024

Present : None for DH.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, consultant from DDA.

Sh. Sahil Shandilya, Ld. counsel for UOI(through VC).

LAC seeking time to raise demand.

Copy be supplied within a week.

Put up for further proceedings/compliance on 09.01.2025.

**(Shivaji Anand)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**14.11.2024**