

19 EXECUTION CIVIL 302/24
Raj Singh Decd Thr Lrs And Ors Vs. Union Of India And Ors

28.02.2025

Present: None.

Demand raised.

Put up for compliance on 24.04.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MCT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
28.02.2025