

9

EXECUTION CIVIL 302/24

Raj Singh Decd Thr Lrs And Ors Vs. Union Of India And Ors

24.04.2025

Present: None.

Demand has already been raised.

Issue warrants of attachment of bank account of DDA
on filing of PF returnable for next date of hearing.

Put up for compliance on 03.06.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.04.2025