

23.07.2025

Present: Sh. Eitesh Dabas, Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.

Warrants of attachment not issued as steps not taken.

Be issued on filing of PF for 10.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.07.2025