

6 EXECUTION

CIVIL 302/24

Raj Singh Decd Thr Lrs And Ors Vs. Union Of India And Ors

10.09.2025

Present: Sh. Eitesh Dabas, Ld. counsel for DH.
None for JDs.

Warrants of attachment not issued for want of statement under Section 19, which has been filed by LAC belatedly. Issue fresh warrants of attachment in terms of previous order for 03.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.09.2025