

4 EXECUTION CIVIL 302/24

Raj Singh Decd Thr Lrs And Ors Vs. Union Of India And Ors

24.03.2026

Present: Sh. Eitesh Dabas, Ld. counsel for DH (through VC).
Ms. Jaishree, Ld. proxy counsel for Ms. Rashmi
Srivastav, Ld. counsel for DDA.

Main file be summoned for NDOH.

List on 29.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.03.2026